
Sr 

No

Department Government Identificat

ion No

Date of 

Receipt

Amount 

Claimed

Amount of 

Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

1 EPFO Assam Tea EPFO 17-Feb-20 2,10,13,798 2,10,13,798 PF dues

Total 2,10,13,798 2,10,13,798

Annexure 7

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim AdmittedDetails of Claimant

Name of the Corporate Debtor: HAIL Tea Ltd; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 21 Jan 2020; List of Creditors as on: 26 Aug 2020



Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim

Amount of 

any Mutual 

dues that 

may be set 

off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, 

if any

Amount 

Covered 

by 

Security 

Interest

Amount 

Covered 

by 

Guarante

e

Whether 

Related 

Party

% of 

Voting 

share in 

the CoC, 

if 

applicable

No No No 0 Nil Nil None None

Annexure 7

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Amount in Rs

Details of Claim Admitted

Name of the Corporate Debtor: HAIL Tea Ltd; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 21 Jan 2020; List of Creditors as on: 26 Aug 2020


